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The data sheet only contains an overview of the technical data of the selected product. Please refer to the additional documentation for this product.
For further information, please use the following link on our website: Contact form


https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/365038?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=image
https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/p/365038?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=designation
https://medias.schaeffler.cn/zh/contact-us

£ medias EiREmFMAER

BERT

da
da
Da
Da
Mamax

Mal max

R~

"'min

"1 min

DS

FvL
Fym
FvH
KaeL
KaEm

KaEH

26.02.2025, 15:41:15 CST

60 mm

75.5 mm

H12

0.6 mm

0.3 mm

22.2 mm

1 mm

1 mm

25°

-30 °C

80 °C

51N

152 N

304 N

145 N

442 N

897 N

93 N/um

137 N/pm

177 N/um

HWHEEER

HWHEBFRER

SNEHERER

SRR R ER

PNLIVC S

1

RAMARFE

[ESH#TREE

=AMEIARYT

=AOMEIBRYT

eyl

REIERE

BELIFRE

E=STES

PR

ESTES

eawall)

iawales

R’AAK

HERIEN

HrERIES

HEREX

SCHAEFFLER

The data sheet only contains an overview of the technical data of the selected product. Please refer to the additional documentation for this product.
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The data sheet only contains an overview of the technical data of the selected product. Please refer to the additional documentation for this product.
For further information, please use the following link on our website: Contact form
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